2018 New Handle Finishes
from Stefano Orlati
2 www.titustekform.com.au2 www.titustekform.com.au
European Influence
The new handle finishes from Stefano
Orlati comprise exciting extensions to
existing ranges and three new handle
families, all sourced with an emphasis
on upcoming European trends.
All colours are for representation purposes only.
For an exact colour match, ensure you request a sample.
Stefano Orlati is a proud member of the Titus Group, combining the
Titus Plus innovation, technical expertise and reliability with established
design and service.
The 2018 new handle finishes affirm a continued emphasis on providing
a comprehensive range of high quality, stylish products that conform
with the latest trends. Stefano Orlati handles are now available in an
expanded range to include Polished Brass, Satin Brass, Matt Black and
Titanium Grey.
Taking inspiration from the latest European kitchens and bathrooms,
this new and extended range of Stefano Orlati handles underscores
the importance of texture, with a collection of matt, polished and satin
finishes to complement any look.
3
Bow Handle 1037
Cabinet Handles
Centre
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Finish Item Number
128 158 29 10 Polished Brass SO-1037-128-PB
128 158 29 10 Satin Brass SO-1037-128-SB
128 158 29 10 Brushed Nickel SO-1037-128-BN
128 158 29 10 Chrome SO-1037-128-CH
128 158 29 10 Matt Chrome SO-1037-128-MC
Centre
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Finish Item Number
128 167 26 22 Chrome SO-6329-128-CH
192 231 26 22 Chrome SO-6329-192-CH
128 167 26 22 Matt Black SO-6329-128-MB
192 231 26 22 Matt Black SO-6329-192-MB
256 295 26 22 Matt Black SO-6329-256-MB
320 359 27 22 Matt Black SO-6329-320-MB
128 167 26 22 Matt Brushed Nickel SO-6329-128-MBN
192 231 26 22 Matt Brushed Nickel SO-6329-192-MBN
256 295 26 22 Matt Brushed Nickel SO-6329-256-MBN
320 359 27 22 Matt Brushed Nickel SO-6329-320-MBN
Bow Handle 6329
4 www.titustekform.com.au
Centre
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Finish Item Number
128 134 27 11 Matt Black SO-1092-128-MB
160 166 27 11 Matt Black SO-1092-160-MB
96 102 27 11 Brushed Nickel SO-1092-96-BN
128 134 27 11 Brushed Nickel SO-1092-128-BN
160 166 27 11 Brushed Nickel SO-1092-160-BN
224 230 27 11 Brushed Nickel SO-1092-224-BN
288 294 27 11 Brushed Nickel SO-1092-288-BN
320 326 27 11 Brushed Nickel SO-1092-320-BN
96 102 27 11 Chrome SO-1092-96-CH
128 134 27 11 Chrome SO-1092-128-CH
160 166 27 11 Chrome SO-1092-160-CH
224 230 27 11 Chrome SO-1092-224-CH
288 294 27 11 Chrome SO-1092-288-CH
320 326 27 11 Chrome SO-1092-320-CH
96 102 27 11 Matt Chrome SO-1092-96-MC
128 134 27 11 Matt Chrome SO-1092-128-MC
160 166 27 11 Matt Chrome SO-1092-160-MC
224 230 27 11 Matt Chrome SO-1092-224-MC
288 294 27 11 Matt Chrome SO-1092-288-MC
320 326 27 11 Matt Chrome SO-1092-320-MC
Square Handle 1092
Cabinet Handles
5
Centre
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Finish Item Number
128 157 27 8 Polished Brass SO-3064-128-PB
160 192 27 8 Polished Brass SO-3064-160-PB
128 157 27 8 Satin Brass SO-3064-128-SB
160 192 27 8 Satin Brass SO-3064-160-SB
96 121 27 8 Brushed Nickel SO-3064-96-BN
128 157 27 8 Brushed Nickel SO-3064-128-BN
160 192 27 8 Brushed Nickel SO-3064-160-BN
192 224 27 8 Brushed Nickel SO-3064-192-BN
240 273 27 8 Brushed Nickel SO-3064-240-BN
320 355 27 8 Brushed Nickel SO-3064-320-BN
96 121 27 8 Matt Chrome SO-3064-96-MC
128 157 27 8 Matt Chrome SO-3064-128-MC
160 192 27 8 Matt Chrome SO-3064-160-MC
192 224 27 8 Matt Chrome SO-3064-192-MC
240 273 27 8 Matt Chrome SO-3064-240-MC
320 355 27 8 Matt Chrome SO-3064-320-MC
Square Handle 3064
Cabinet Handles
6 www.titustekform.com.au
Square Handle 5075
Cabinet Handles
Centre
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Finish Item Number
128 142 22 14 Matt Brushed Nickel SO-5075-128-MBN
192 206 22 14 Matt Brushed Nickel SO-5075-192-MBN
320 334 22 14 Matt Brushed Nickel SO-5075-320-MBN
128 142 22 14 Chrome SO-5075-128-CH
192 206 22 14 Chrome SO-5075-192-CH
320 334 22 14 Chrome SO-5075-320-CH
128 142 22 14 Satin Brass SO-5075-128-SB
192 206 22 14 Satin Brass SO-5075-192-SB
320 334 22 14 Satin Brass SO-5075-320-SB
128 142 22 14 Titanium Grey SO-5075-128-TG
192 206 22 14 Titanium Grey SO-5075-192-TG
320 334 22 14 Titanium Grey SO-5075-320-TG
Centre
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Finish Item Number
128 138 29 10 Chrome SO-5076-128-CH
192 202 29 10 Chrome SO-5076-192-CH
256 266 29 10 Chrome SO-5076-256-CH
320 330 29 10 Chrome SO-5076-320-CH
128 138 29 10 Matt Black SO-5076-128-MB
192 202 29 10 Matt Black SO-5076-192-MB
256 266 29 10 Matt Black SO-5076-256-MB
320 330 29 10 Matt Black SO-5076-320-MB
128 138 29 10 Brushed Nickel SO-5076-128-BN
192 202 29 10 Brushed Nickel SO-5076-192-BN
256 266 29 10 Brushed Nickel SO-5076-256-BN
320 330 29 10 Brushed Nickel SO-5076-320-BN
Square Handle 5076
7
Centre
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Finish Item Number
96 104 28.3 8.3 Matt Black SO-4062-96-MB
128 136 28.3 8.3 Matt Black SO-4062-128-MB
160 168 28.3 8.3 Matt Black SO-4062-160-MB
192 200 28.3 8.3 Matt Black SO-4062-192-MB
256 264 28.3 8.3 Matt Black SO-4062-256-MB
320 328 28.3 8.3 Matt Black SO-4062-320-MB
416 424 28.3 8.3 Matt Black SO-4062-416-MB
96 104 28.3 8.3 Brushed Nickel SO-4062-96-BN
128 136 28.3 8.3 Brushed Nickel SO-4062-128-BN
160 168 28.3 8.3 Brushed Nickel SO-4062-160-BN
192 200 28.3 8.3 Brushed Nickel SO-4062-192-BN
256 264 28.3 8.3 Brushed Nickel SO-4062-256-BN
320 328 28.3 8.3 Brushed Nickel SO-4062-320-BN
416 424 28.3 8.3 Brushed Nickel SO-4062-416-BN
96 104 28.3 8.3 Titanium Grey SO-4062-96-TG
128 136 28.3 8.3 Titanium Grey SO-4062-128-TG
160 168 28.3 8.3 Titanium Grey SO-4062-160-TG
192 200 28.3 8.3 Titanium Grey SO-4062-192-TG
256 264 28.3 8.3 Titanium Grey SO-4062-256-TG
320 328 28.3 8.3 Titanium Grey SO-4062-320-TG
416 424 28.3 8.3 Titanium Grey SO-4062-416-TG
Square Handle 4062
Cabinet Handles
Titus Tekform Australia
Stefano Orlati New Zealand
Connect with us
LinkedIn.com/company/titustekform
Instagram.com/titustekform
Pinterest.com/titustekform
"Titus Tekform"